DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

2020-950614

Rec:\$40.00

\$40.00 Pgs=4

08/11/2020 02:05 PM

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE MINDEN KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

APN#	1219-02-000-022	\ \
Recording	g Requested by:	\ \
Name:	First American Title Company	\ \
Address:	1663 Hwy 395 Ste #101	\ \
City/State/		_
City/State/	143-2595814-MK	
	143 23/3014 MIX	
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		\
	(()	
		/
	Affidavit- Terminating Joint Tenancy	1
	(Title of Document)	
	D	.
	Recorder Affirmation Statement	
	Please complete Affirmation Statement below	
	Please complete Affirmation Statement below	IV.
☐ I the	undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any ex	hihite hereby submitted
	ng does not contain the social security number of any person or persons.	
ioi recordii	ing does not contain the social security number of any person of persons.	(1 el 14K3 239B.030)
	-OR-	
b .		•
X I the	undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any ex	chibits hereby submitted
	ng does contain the social security number of a person or persons as requ	
	vada	
1	(State specific law)	
- y/ /		
7 4.7	EA EA	•
Signatu		
6		
Kelly Sl	hinkevich	
	ignature	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 and NRS 239B.030 Section 4.

(Additional recording fee applies)

A.P.N.: File No: 1219-02-000-022 143-2595814 (mk)

When Recorded return to, and mail Tax Statements to: Lori D. Mohr 13262 Ocean Vista Rd San Diego CA 92130

AFFIDAVIT - TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

Lori D. Mohr, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That James Edward Mohr, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death is the same person as James E. Mohr named as one of the parties in that certain Grant Bargain and Sale Deed dated 5/09/2018 executed by Thomas Gerken and Anne Gerken, Trustees to James E. Mohr and Lori D. Mohr as joint tenants, recorded as Document No. 2018-916181 on 6/28/2018 in Book N/A of Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada covering the following described property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada:

PARCEL 1:

ADJUSTED PARCEL 2A-2, AS SET FORTH ON THAT CERTAIN PARCEL MAP LDA #03-032 FOR MOTTSVILLE MEADOWS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA ON JUNE 15, 2004 IN BOOK 0604, AT PAGE 7430, AS DOCUMENT NO. 616151.

PARCEL 2:

AN EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS, EGRESS AND PUBLIC UTILITY AND DITCH MAINTENANCE OVER AND ACROSS THE EASTERLY 60 FEET OF ADJUSTED PARCEL 1-A AS IMPOSED ON THAT CERTAIN RECORD OF SURVEY RECORDED APRIL 25, 2003, IN BOOK 0403 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, AT PAGE 12074, AS DOCUMENT NO. 574619.

Lon D. Moh

Date

Lori D. Mohr

STATE OF	NEVADA)	\wedge
COUNTY OF	DOUGLAS	:ss.)	
			\
This instrume	nt was acknowledge day of	ed before me on this:	~
By: Lori D. M	J		
By:	701 N. 1. 18	/ Its:	
	Notary Public on expires:	JENES /	
(My commission	on expires: //-	6.33	MARY KELSH Notary Public - State of Nevada
			Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 98-49567-5 - Expires Nov. 06, 2022
			· /
	/ /		
		\ \	
	\ \		
		<u> </u>	
		7	
	- / /		





CASE FII	LE NO. 4144756	CER	RTIFICATE OF D	DEATH		020010269	
TYPE OR	18. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIC		2 (2000)		F DEATH (Mo/Day/Year)		TH Ç
PERMANENT	James E	dward	MOHR	The same of the same of	lav 10. 2020	Washo	
BLACK INK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION C	F DEATH SC. HOSPITAL OR OT	HER INSTITUTION -Name(if	not either, give street ar(3	e.lf Hosp. or Inst. indicate		
	Reno	Andre La I Come Miles	own Regional Medical	Miller at MANAGE III	patient(Specify)	1 1	Male /
DECEDENT	5. RACE (Specify)	5. Hispanic (Origin? Specify	E-Last birthday 7b, UNDER	T YEAR 7c. UNDER 1	DAY 8. DATE OF BIRTH (
1 <u>#</u>	Whit	,		60 l	w.w.f v.c. #1:	December 1	
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA	C 2.71 S	UNTRY 10 EDUCATION 11.	Married		ori DOYLE	And the second s
HANDBOOK REGARDING COMPLETION OF	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Charles and a section product primer	(Give Kind of Work Done Du	ring Most of 14b. Kil	ID OF BUSINESS OR IN	OUSTRY Ever in Forces'	US Armed
RESIDENCE	-2953 :::: 15e: RESIDENCE - STATE 15i		Financial Advisor	N. 16d. STREET AND	NUMBER	115e. INS	IDE CITY Specify Yes
<u> </u>	Nevada	Douglas	Gardnerville	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Meadows Way	or No)	Yes /
PARENTS	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME. (Fir	rst Middle Last Suffix)		7. MOTHER/PARENT - N	AME (First Middle Las Janet ODE	**	
	18a, INFORMANT- NAME (Type or	Print)	186. MAILING ADDRESS	the secondary and a second agree	****	lifernia 02420	∇
400 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Lori M		1	55 High Bluff Dr Ste		ON City or Town Sta	ote was the states
ISPOSITION	Cremation	1	\ Walton's Sier	ra Crematory.	Ca	rson City Nevada 89	1,5
	2. 200 10 100 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	BLANSETT /	20b. FUNERAL DIRECT	TOF 20c, NAME AND AD	Walton's Funerals	and Cremations rdnerville NV 89410	
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRE	RE AUTHENTICATED A 1	/ to the semale in				
WADE OVER	≥ 21a. To the best of my know	ledge, death occurred at the time,	date and place and due	22a. On the besis of exa	minetion and/or Investigatio	n, in my opinion death occurr stated. (Signature & Title)	ed
. 22	to the cause(s) stated (Signa	ature of Lille)		" HENRY A MC	VETT MD	SIGNATURE AUTH	ENTICATED
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Da	21c. HOUR OF D		22b. DATE SIGNED (226: HOUR OF DEATH 03:55	Manager Control
100 100	21d. NAME OF ATTENDING	G PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN C		22d. PRONOUNCED	DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)	22e. PRONOUNCED DEAI	O AT (Hour)
9 to 1 to	្ពុខ ម៉ឺ (Type or Print)		37-27 Tr \ P	May 10		03:55	· ···,
in alle care	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CE	RTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDIA Henry A McNett MD			3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	23b. LICENSE NUMBE	2000 (20)
REGISTRAR	24a, REGISTRAR (Signature)	CARMEN M MEND	OZA / 245. C	ATE RECEIVED BY REG	STRAR 24c. DEAT	H DUE TO COMMUNICAE	LE DISEASE #
	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE	SIGNATURE AUTHENTIC (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER	ATED : [F IVIAY 20, 2	. //	! Interval between on	set and death
CAUSE OF		Vound Of The Head					<u></u>
	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF: /	S 1 1 1 1			Interval between on	set and death
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	(b)	A CONSEQUENCE OF:	17 # K		**************************************	Interval between on	set and death
MMEDIATE	(c)	A CONCEQUENCE OF	The same		TWE	a moral sewediti	
STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF:				Interval between on	set and death
1 1	(d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT C	ONDITIONS-Conditions contributing	o to death but not resulting in	n the underlying cause give	n in Pert 1. 26. A	UTOPSY (Special 27, WAS C	ASE A / AB ALL
			***************************************		Yes	(Specify Yes	TO CORONER Yes
	28s. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	28b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)	280, HOUR OF INJURY	28d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY Shot Self	OCCURRED	May Tangkar	7. Y
	Suicide .	May 09, 2020	1744	Arrain and the			
w ************************************	28e, INJURY AT WORK (Specify	28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At home, building, etc. (Specify)	farm, street, fectory, office Parking Lot	28g. LOCATION S' 1107 U.S. Highway 395 North	FREET OR R.F.D. No.	CITY OR TOWN	Nevada
And the second		7 7	5777		177	## 5 # ##Y ###	**************************************

STATE REGISTRAR

000380829 CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED. JUN 1 6 2020 This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border dec